
HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2022 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on House and Governmental Affairs to
Original House Bill No. 841 by Representative Boyd

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 4, after "addresses" delete the semicolon ":" and insert "of judges;"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 24 On page 1, line 7, change "certain occupations" to "judges"5 AMENDMENT NO. 36 On page 1, line 8, after "A." delete the remainder of the line and insert "Any judge of a court
7 of"8 AMENDMENT NO. 49 On page 1, line 9, after "removed from" insert "information concerning his domiciliary
10 address on"11 AMENDMENT NO. 512 On page 1, line 11, after "written request" insert "submitted each year"13 AMENDMENT NO. 614 On page 1, line 12, delete "peace officer or"15 AMENDMENT NO. 716 On page 1, line 12, change "employment" to "the current holding of judicial office."17 AMENDMENT NO. 8

18 On page 1, delete lines 14 and 15

19 AMENDMENT NO. 920 On page 1, line 18, after "office of" insert "or by submitting a written request by mail or
21 electronic mail to"